LATERCAN III Lawren	amont Centre S	Services 148	· Jawosi N	MHI	8/005	21		
VATIONAL Asses		Jeb description		Date &	Time Comp	oleted	Done by	
Date In: 03(08/201	TITLE AT							
Ref No NBHILLPIGA	19150/4	SAS e-filing	s to about					
Veh No SGH 835	- C. (12)	E-mail (within Mars.		1				
DOA: 02/08/201	8 21:30	i-Motor Claim I		TO Alver	-			
OD TP ! Peporing C	Inly	i-Motor W/O (w		m				
OD TP ! Reporting C		i-Photo Uploade						= 51/1/4
TO Bassas		Assessment/Surve	ey Report	o Owner	/Wksn			*SE (1)
TP_msurer:		Ass't Report by F	AX / Hanti	Tel:	71.11.11.11	Fax:		E 12 - 2 - 2 54
Preferred Wksp / INC Ass	ign Wksp / QW: (5 A C	210/		on-INC ()		
TP Particulars:	Veh No: Sou	59800.	. INC(oll-tive (-)	
Owner / Driver: (Tel	Trans. /)	
Policy No: () Perio)	Cover	Type: (
Confirmed by :	(Date:	40/ D		F- 80-100	%]	
Insured/Driver Liabilit	A. [1] [1]	ote-Est. Status (WO		10%; P:	21-1970.	1.00-120		-
Year of Registration: (arranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000 (ostes Cara	-5.55RC	-15 1.2 = "	11/2/2017		
General Remarks:-		The transfer of	A STATE OF THE STA	ing a Pu	o of or of	enairer		
() Walk-In Custon	ur : Customer's inforr	mation strictly Conf	fidential & S	trictly N	J raier or	ерыгот.		-
() Total Loss Case	: to e-mail Insure	URGENTLY.	1					1
Drive-In ()/Towe		YES () / NO		Towing				,
		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE						
	The second secon	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	17.00	Date	&Time Cor	nple od	Done !	by
	orline: 6788 6616)			iv., Date	&Time Cor	nple od	Done l	ру
1) Apply for Transport	Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()		Date	&Tune Cor	nple od	Done l	by
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep	Allowance ()/Co	()		er, Date	&Time Cor	nple od	Done !	oy
1) Apply for Transport	Allowance ()/Co	()		Date	&Time Cor	nple od	Done!	
Apply for Transport QC Check / Post Rep Upload Resurvey Ph	Allowance ()/Co	()		Date	&Tung Cor	nple 3d	Done!	by .
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()		Date		nple od	Done l	by
Apply for Transport QC Check / Post Rep Upload Resurvey Ph	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()				nple 3d	Done!	by .
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()				nple ad	Done l	oy
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()				nple od	Done!	oy .
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()				nple od	Done !	, ,
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()				nple od	Done !	
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()					Anit (S)	Amil
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice	Prepara:	lon Chec			Amt
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions	Allowance ()/Copair Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice	Prepara:	ing (\$30);	klist inc (sa	Anit (S)	Amil
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions	Allowance ()/Copair Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Inveice 1 1) AR: Acc 2) DR: Tow	Prepara	ion Chec	klist inc (sa	Anit (S)	Amil
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions MM804996 Claimant's Particular	Allowance ()/Copair Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice 1 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Follo	Preparation of the second of t	ion Chec ting (\$30); ment (\$100) i Survey	klist inc (58 544	Anic (\$) Lit Bill 00) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amil
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner:	Allowance ()/Copair Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice I 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio For claim	reparation of the second of th	ion Chec ting (\$30); ment (\$100) i Survey	klist INC (S8	Anic (\$) Lit Bill 00) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amil
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice I 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folio For claim 6) TR: Re- 7) NI: Idan	reparated and the report and the rep	ion Chec ting (\$30); ment (\$100) i Survey h Survey (Res INC Only (w	klist ; INC (S8 S40 arvey) ref 10 Jen 200	Anit (\$) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15	Amil
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Inveice 1 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio For claim 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idan 8) NTUC A	reparated and the report and the rep	ion Chec ting (\$30); ment (\$100) i Survey h Survey (Res INC Only (w	klist ; INC (S8 S40 arvey) ref 10 Jen 200	Anit (\$) List Hill 100) 2/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$) \$75 \$160	Amil
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice I 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Foli 5) FT : Foli 6) TR : Re- 7) NI : Ida 8) NTUC A OD* *NS: Co	reparated and the second secon	ion Chec ting (\$30); ment (\$100) i Survey h Survey (Res INC Only (w RT Survey ervices:-	klist , INC (58 540 mrvey) yef 10 Jan 200	Anit (\$) List Bill 100) 2/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$) \$75 \$160	Amil
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice I 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Foli 5) FT : Foli 6) TR : Re- 7) NI : Idan 8) NTUC A OD* *NS: Co- *NS: Co- *NS: Re-	repar a dent Reporting For ow-Through tuspection DA + SM dditional Surfey Carpair Co-ord	ion Chec ting (\$30); ment (\$100) i Survey in Survey (Res INC Only (w RT Survey ervices:-	klist , INC (58 540 mrvey) yef 10 Jan 200	Anit (\$) List Bill 50) 57545 \$120 \$30 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	, Amt.
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Eng	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice I I) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Fell 5) FT: Fell 6) TR: Re- 7) NI: Idan 8) NTUC A OD* N6: Re *N5: Co. *N6: Re *N7: Po. *N8: D	reparate Assessing Foe ow-Throughow-	ing (\$30); ment (\$100) Survey Survey (Res INC Only (vertices: Tpi Allowan ination spection ixcoss Coord	kdist SAC (S8 SAC aurvey) of 10 Jan 200:	Anit (\$) List Bill 50) 57545 \$120 \$330 5) \$575 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$55	Amt
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Eng	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Fell 5) FT: Fell 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC A OD* • N6: Re • N7: Po • N8: D' TP(N1	repara- dent Report age Assessing Foe ow-Throughow-Throughous- DA + SM dditional S urtesy Car pair Co-ord at Repair In // Collect I): TP (N)	ion Chec ting (\$30); ment (\$100) i Survey in Survey (Res INC Only (w RT Survey ervices:- Tpt Allowan ination spection	kdist SAC (S8 SAC aurvey) of 10 Jan 200:	Anit (\$) List Bill 50) 57545 \$120 \$30 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Amt (
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions: Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Eng	Allowance ()/Copsir Inspection noto [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Invoice I I) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Fell 5) FT: Fell 6) TR: Re- 7) NI: Idan 8) NTUC A OD* N6: Re *N5: Co. *N6: Re *N7: Po. *N8: D	Preparal Pre	ing (\$30); ment (\$100) Survey Survey (Res INC Only (vertices: Tpi Allowan ination spection ixcoss Coord	kdist SAC (S8 SAC aurvey) of 10 Jan 200:	Anit (\$) Lit Bill 50) 575 \$120 \$30 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 \$30	Arit (Add B

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/08/2018 17:10
Date Of Accident	02/08/2018 21:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG JUNCTION OF ANG MO KIO AVE 3 AND CTE VIADUCT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
VALUE AND A SECOND CONTRACTOR OF DEPARTMENT	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGN8338S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HOE KUNG JIN
NRIC No	S7083722F
Email Address	KELVINHOEKJ@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90622311
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90622311
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CIVIC-1.6 VTI CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SI17V17286/VPC/R01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HOE KUNG JIN
NRIC No	S7083722F
Date Of Birth	07/11/1970
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/01/1995
Driving Experience	23 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90622311
Fax Number	

OTHERS-90622311

KELVINHOEKJ@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 311 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3

#04-2112

Postcode

560311

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU5980J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA CERATO FORTE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIN CHUN HUI

NRIC/Passport Number

S8804678A 97110098

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

Page 2 of 20

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKN9053J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

GOH WEE KIAT

NRIC/Passport Number

S9418902J

Contact Number

96548244

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN		frakie listie	C TE	VIADUCT	
Lin CHEN HUI	1st cor \$Ju 5980J	[H]			
hoff were HIAT	2nd (a) SKN 9053 J	21)			
HUE KUNG JIN	3rd ca SGN 88385	[me]			
DESCRIBE CIRC	UMSTANCES OF THE ACC	CIDENT			
Car Insid	least on Ind August	t 2018 at around	9.31pm	alons Any	No Fie Ale ?.
On 2nd	August 2018 et	around 9-30 pm	, when	1 stopped	my car at

Cor Insident on 2nd August 2018 at orand 9.31pm along Any	No Rie Ne ?.
On 2rd August 2018 at ground 9.30 pm when I stopped traffic light Juretien along Any Mo His ALR 3 and CTE	my car at
When the tractic lights turned green, all ours draw form the car (\$KN9053) suddenly stagged and I couldn't stagged I hit the hack of the 2nd car No SKN9053] and subsequents 1st car no SJU 5980], coused that collision.	on time, thus,
After the incident, the 2nd car driver in both fild me that the \$545980] suddenly stopped, that why he also som brake I too	
We checked that no injury caused in this incident, we all exchange no and took pictures.	sed IC, phone
After ensured no one in) was and every they is alright and I my cor soles dealer M Joy about the incident, he told me to at Huda (Hoh Motor) at Long Kee Road on the next day.	wate a separt
I left the sence after ensuring no one injure and overything is in a	ider.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 3/8/2018

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	DENT DATE: (2/8/2018) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (2/3/)(HH:MM)
ACCIE	JENI DATE:
LOCAT	MON: ANG MO HIO AUR 3
77.	- Water Market State 1
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE SGN 83385
	divenicus works
	DINGON 100 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
107	C)POLICY NUMBER: S/17 V172 86 (VPC/ ROT/ESO
	dIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	1) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PRIVATE USE
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES)
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER TOUR CHAIN (PEPORTING ONLY)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER HOE KUNG JIN (MALE) FEMALE)
	1707772 F CONTACT: 90622311
	C)ADDRESS: BIH #311 ANG MO HIO AVE 3 HO4-2112 5 (560311)
	CIADDRESS: PIN REST IN
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
the of passanger	DDIVER :
	MALE PEMALE
(Including driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 57.83722F CONTACT: 90822311
(1)	c)ADDRESS:AC Phat-
#11 2 12 ES	
6	TOIDALE OF OIL III
	OJOCCUPATION: (IMDOOR) OUTDOOR) 11/1/199
72	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
4.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
	GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS
3.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /(NO))
7.	GIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES /NO)
7.05	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE STU 5980 J MODEL: KIA CERATO
Ho of forcender	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:
Including driver	D) DRIVERS INAME. 97/1009X
123	C) NRIO/FIN/FASSFORT.
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKN 9053 J MODEL: GOT WIFE KIAT
tion of pursuages	A MAIN SERVICE PROSECULAR CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT
(Including drive	
Culcuming on	DI BRIGHT Soul Can
1	5
	M 40 1

email = Kelvinhoekj@yahoo.com.sg

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7083722F





Name

HOE KUNG JIN

何坤志

CHINESE Date of birth 07-11-1970

Country of birth





HRE No. S70837

-

4827357

22-01-2013

APT BLK 311 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3

SINGAPORE 560311

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE
Class 28 Motor cars and Motor Time for the weight of which unleden does not axceed 2500 killograms

License No: \$70807722F





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sq

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder:

Certificate No.:

HOE KUNG JIN

SI17V17286/ VPC / R01

Date of Issue:

Effective Date of Commencement:

Date of Expiry:

29 Nov 2017

15 Dec 2017 00:00

14 Dec 2018 23:59

Registration No.:

Chassis No.:

Type of Certificate:

SGN8338S

MRHFC5650GT000535

MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

SCIEB2RAAMTS117V17216/29:Nay-2017/MinterChvLth

For Information Only:

Coverage(s): Sum Insured: Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

Excess

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS